
FOOD PROCESSING

Your first line of 
defense in food safety.

Help protect your entire operation with a turnkey food safety solution 
that helps reduce cross-contamination, while supporting employee 

well-being and HACCP compliance.

FOOD-SAFE, 
CERTIFIED 
PRODUCTS

Simplify food safety audits 
with products designed and 

certified to meet the 
standards set by NSF, as 
well as USDA and kosher 

requirements.

TRUSTED, 
EFFECTIVE 
SOLUTIONS

The GOJO® and PURELL®
brands are recognized and 

trusted because they’re 
built on 75+ years of 

documented, industry-
leading innovations utilizing 
the best available science.

SECURE 
SUPPLY

We’ve significantly invested 
in capacity to meet 

demand and keep your 
operations compliant and 

running smoothly, now and                   
in the future.

SCAN OR CLICK FOR 
MORE INFORMATION

https://www.gojo.com/en/Markets/Food-Processing


Surface Sanitizer
Product  

Certification
NSF

Category 32 fl oz 1 Gallon
50 Gallon 

Drum
Gallon 

Sprayer
72 ct 

Flowpack
110 ct

Canister

PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer Spray    D2 3341-06 4341-04 — — — —

PURELL® Food Processing Surface Sanitizer Spray    D2 — — 5047-01 — — —

PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant 
Battery-Powered Sprayer — — — — 5350-04 — —

PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizing Wipes — — — — — 9371-12 9341-06

Hand Sanitizer
Product  

Certification
NSF

Category
CS4

1250 mL
CS8

1250 mL
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES10

1200 mL
270 ct 

Canister

PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite  — 5121-01

5124-04
7820-01
7824-01

5020-01
5024-01

6420-01 
6424-01

8320-E1 
8324-E1

— 
—

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gentle and 
Free Foam    E3 — — 5051-02 6451-02 — —

PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer
Fragrance-Free Foam  E3 — — — — 8351-02 —

PURELL VF PLUS™ Hand Sanitizer Gel   E3 5199-04 7899-02 5099-02 — — —

PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Wipes E3 — — — — — 9113-06

Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner
Product  

Certification
NSF

Category
PRO™ TDX™ 
2000 mL

PRO™ TDX™ 
5000 mL

72 ct 
Bucket

170 ct 
Bucket

GOJO® PRO™ TDX™ Dispenser — 7200-01 7500-01 — —

GOJO® MULTI GREEN® Hand Cleaner      E4 7265-04 7565-02 — —

GOJO® Scrubbing Towels — — — 6396-06 6398-02

Hand Soap
Product  

Certification
NSF

Category
CS6

1250 mL
ES4

1200 mL
ES6

1200 mL
ES8

1200 mL
ES10

1200 mL
FMX-20™
2000 mL

PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite — 6530-01

6534-01
5030-01
5034-01

6430-01
6434-01

7730-01
7734-01

8330-E1
8334-E1

5230-06
5234-06

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Gentle & Free Foam    E1 — 5072-02 6472-02 7772-02 — —

PURELL® Antimicrobial Fragrance-Free Foaming Hand Soap E2 — — — — 8383-02 —

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ BAK E2 Antimicrobial Foam E2 6585-02 — — — — 5294-02

PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ 0.5% PCMX E2 
Antimicrobial Foam

E2 6582-02 — — — — 5282-02

Skin Conditioner
NSF

Category
ADX-7™ 
685 mL

5 fl oz 
Tube

GOJO® HAND MEDIC® ADX-7™ Manual Dispenser 
– Brushed Chrome/Black — 8782-06 —

GOJO® HAND MEDIC® Professional Skin Conditioner E4 8745-04 8150-12

The PURELL SOLUTION™ 
for Food Processing

A single-sourced, turnkey portfolio of hand hygiene, 
surface disinfection, and dispensing solutions.

Distributed by:

WBENC-CERTIFIED 
WOMEN’S BUSINESS 
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NSF CATEGORY
E1 Handwash
E2 Handwash and Sanitizer
E3 Hand Sanitizer
E4 Hand Cleaners and Lotions, Nonfood Contact
D2 Surface Sanitizer, No Rinse

E4

E1

E2

E3

D2

Meets UL ECOLOGO® Standard for 
Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Hand 
Sanitizer, UL 2783 or Personal 

Care Products, UL 2845

Meets USDA Certified 
Biobased Product 

Standards for Hand 
Cleaners

Meets EPA Design 
for the Environment 

Standards

Meets Cradle to Cradle 
Certified® Products 
Program Standard


