

Your first line of defense in food safety.

Help protect your entire operation with a turnkey food safety solution that helps reduce cross-contamination, while supporting employee well-being and HACCP compliance.

FOOD-SAFE, CERTIFIED PRODUCTS

Simplify food safety audits with products designed and certified to meet the standards set by NSF, as well as USDA and kosher requirements.

TRUSTED, EFFECTIVE SOLUTIONS

The GOJO® and PURELL® brands are recognized and trusted because they're built on 75+ years of documented, industry-leading innovations utilizing the best available science.

SECURE SUPPLY

We've significantly invested in capacity to meet demand and keep your operations compliant and running smoothly, now and in the future.







The PURELL SOLUTION™ for Food Processing

A single-sourced, turnkey portfolio of hand hygiene, surface disinfection, and dispensing solutions.

Hand Sanitizer	Product Certification	NSF Category	CS4 1250 mL	CS8 1250 mL	ES4 1200 mL	ES6 1200 mL	ES10 1200 mL	270 ct Canister
PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – White PURELL® Hand Sanitizer Dispenser – Graphite		_	5121-01 5124-04	7820-01 7824-01	5020-01 5024-01	6420-01 6424-01	8320-E1 8324-E1	_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gentle and Free Foam	② ②	3	_	_	5051-02	6451-02	_	_
PURELL® Advanced Hand Sanitizer Fragrance-Free Foam	⊘ ⊘	3	-	-	-	-	8351-02	_
PURELL VF PLUS™ Hand Sanitizer Gel	② ②	(3)	5199-04	7899-02	5099-02	_	_	_
PURELL® Hand Sanitizing Wipes		3	_	_	_	_	_	9113-06
Surface Sanitizer	Product Certification	NSF Category	32 fl oz	1 Gallon	50 Gallon Drum	Gallon Sprayer	72 ct Flowpack	110 ct Canister
PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizer Spray	0	D2	3341-06	4341-04	_	_	_	_
PURELL® Food Processing Surface Sanitizer Spray	•	D2	_	_	5047-01	_	_	_
PURELL® Surface Sanitizer and Disinfectant Battery-Powered Sprayer		_	-	-	_	5350-04	_	_
PURELL® Foodservice Surface Sanitizing Wipes		_	_	_	_	_	9371-12	9341-06
Heavy-Duty Hand Cleaner	Product Certification	NSF Category	PRO™TDX 2000 mL		O™ TDX™ DOO mL	72 ct Bucket		170 ct Bucket
GOJO® PRO™ TDX™ Dispenser		_	7200-01	7	500-01	-		_
GOJO® MULTI GREEN® Hand Cleaner	Ø	<u> </u>	7265-04	7!	565-02	_		_
GOJO® Scrubbing Towels		_	_		_	6396-0	6 6	398-02
Hand Soap	Produ Certific	uct NSF ation Categor	CS6 y 1250 ml	ES4 L 1200 m	ES6 L 1200 mL	ES8 . 1200 mL	ES10 . 1200 mL	FMX-20 [™] 2000 mL
PURELL® Soap Dispenser – White PURELL® Soap Dispenser – Graphite		_	6530-01 6534-01			7730-01 7734-01	8330-E1 8334-E1	5230-06 5234-06
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ Gentle & Free Foam	② ((1)	_	5072-0	2 6472-02	7772-02	_	_
PURELL® Antimicrobial Fragrance-Free Foaming Ham	nd Soap 📀	[2]	_	_	_	_	8383-02	_
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ BAK E2 Antimicrobial Foa	m 📀	E 2	6585-02	2 –	_	_	_	5294-02
PURELL HEALTHY SOAP™ 0.5% PCMX E2 Antimicrobial Foam		£ 2	6582-02	2 –	_	_	_	5282-02
Skin Conditioner		NSF Category		ADX- 7 ™ 685 mL			5 fl oz Tube	
GOJO® HAND MEDIC® ADX-7™ Manual Dispenser – Brushed Chrome/Black		-		8782-06			_	
GOJO® HAND MEDIC® Professional Skin Conditione	r	E4		8745-04			8150-12	
Meets USDA Certified Biobased Product Standards for Hand Cleaners Meets UL ECOLOGO® Stand. Hand Cleaner, UL 2784 or Personal Care Products, UL 2845	Hand Cert	c Cradle to Cradle tified® Products gram Standard	for the E	EPA Design Environment Indards	(1) E1 H (2) E2 H (3) E3 H (4) E4 H	ATEGORY Handwash Handwash and S Hand Sanitizer Hand Cleaners a Surface Sanitize	nd Lotions, Nonfo	ood Contact

©2024 GOJO Industries, Inc. All rights reserved. | #36438-LIT-FP (4/2024)





certified WBEN®

WBENC-CERTIFIED WOMEN'S BUSINESS